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Whaingaroa Hoe 2017 Race Results

13th May 2017

Bib#
91
129
82
126
78
159
132
128
94
133
130
154
95
88
152
156
86
169
89
155

Race 3 — Overall Placings

Name/City
Herberts On Tour Nga Hoe Horo
TYY TWS
Team Kina Mitamitaga
Team Toots Parihaka
Y.T.B. Hei Matau
Taniwha Grizzlies Taniwha
Taniwha Hot Chocolates Taniwha
Tarawera Tarawera
Ngamotu Ninjas OTK
Pineula Harambe Akarana
Lakers Hei Matau
Vaka Manu Smm Manukau
Vaka Manu Lightning J19 Manukau
Mauao Va'a (hoe Aroha) Hoe Aroha
Waikuta Ruamata
Tapuaetahitian Ngati Rehia
Tu'i Tonga Tui Tonga Canoe Club
Taniwha Mib's Taniwha
Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga

Waitokerau Ngati Rehia

Age
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Division
Open Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Golden Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
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14
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91
82
81
73
70
67
64
60
60
47
42
31

12
05
00
00
86
81
55

84
134
92
81
160
85
168
80
93
151
127
153
131
83
158
87
20
157
79
135

Whau Bros Waitakere OCC

Ngatu Taua Nga Hoe Horo
Motungangara Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable T
PCKC Sea Wolves PCKC

Last Of Summer Wine Horouta

Fat Oysters Ngati Rehia

Parihaka Manurere Parihaka
Riverside Boyz Parihaka

Motu Masters Waiheke Waka Ama
Tws Snr Master Men TWS

Vaka Manu Master Men Manukau
Haroa Ruamata

Heretaunga Master Men Heretaunga
PCKC Te Rau Matangi PCKC

Ocean Blue Steel Ocean Blue

Tp Open Men Te Paerangi

Ocean Blue Heat Ocean Blue

Steel Eels Heretaunga

Hikoikoi Survivors Hikoikoi

Fluffy Slippers Hoe Aroha
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Open Men W6 - 24km
Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km

Golden Master Men W6 - 24km

Open Men W6 - 24km

Open Men W6 - 24km

Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km

Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km

Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km

Open Men W6 - 24km

Snr Master Men W6 - 24km
Open Men W6 - 24km
Master Men W6 - 24km
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Time
:47:
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39
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15
28
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43
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53
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Speed

13.
13.
12.
12.
.36
.26
12.
12.
11.
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25
98
72

08
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91

.81
11.
11.
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.60
11.
11.
11.
10.
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Division: Open Men W6 - 24km

Bib#
91
82
78
94
95
88
86
89
84
92
81
85
80
93
83
87
90
79

Name/City
Herberts On Tour Nga Hoe Horo
Team Kina Mitamitaga
Y.T.B. Hei Matau
Ngamotu Ninjas OTK
Vaka Manu Lightning J19 Manukau
Mauao Va'a (hoe Aroha) Hoe Aroha
Tu'i Tonga Tui Tonga Canoe Club
Matukutureia Te Pou Herenga
Whau Bros Waitakere OCC
Motungangara Otaki Waka Hoe Charitable T
PCKC Sea Wolves PCKC
Fat Oysters Ngati Rehia
Riverside Boyz Parihaka
Motu Masters Waiheke Waka Ama
PCKC Te Rau Matangi PCKC
Tp Open Men Te Paerangi
Ocean Blue Heat Ocean Blue
Hikoikoi Survivors Hikoikoi
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Time
:48:
:49:
:52:
:52:
:53:
:55:
:06:
:07:
:16:

12
06
07
39
50
46
05
34
27

Speed

13.
13.
12.
12.
.65
12.
11.
11.
10.

12

31
20
84
78

44
42
29
55

Division: Master Men W6 - 24km

Bib#
129
126
132
128
133
130
127
131
135

Name/City
TYY TWS
Team Toots Parihaka
Taniwha Hot Chocolates Taniwha
Tarawera Tarawera
Pineula Harambe Akarana
Lakers Hei Matau
Vaka Manu Master Men Manukau
Heretaunga Master Men Heretaunga
Fluffy Slippers Hoe Aroha
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Time
1:59:
2:03:

55
16
08
30
53
51
05
31
22
22
38

17
40

Division: Snr Master Men W6 - 24km

Speed Bib# Name/City Age
12.87 159 Taniwha Grizzlies Taniwha 0
12.38 154 Vaka Manu Smm Manukau 0
12.19 152 Waikuta Ruamata 0
12.15 156 Tapuaetahitian Ngati Rehia 0
11.91 155 Waitokerau Ngati Rehia 0
11.82 134 Ngatu Taua Nga Hoe Horo 0
11.70 160 Last Of Summer Wine Horouta 0
11.47 151 Tws Snr Master Men TWS 0
11.31 153 Haroa Ruamata 0
11.05 158 Ocean Blue Steel Ocean Blue 0
10.86 157 Steel Eels Heretaunga 0
Division: Golden Master Men W6 - 24km
Speed Bib# Name/City Age
12.07 169 Taniwha Mib's Taniwha 0
11.64 168 Parihaka Manurere Parihaka 0
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